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V O T E 18 

Y U K O N H O U S I N G C O R P O R A T I O N 

M I N I S T E R 

Hon . S . H a s s a r d 

C H A I R P E R S O N P R E S I D E N T 

J . Moodie P. Hlne 

• To undertake effective and efficient delivery of programs and activities related to the provision of 

housing in Yukon. 

• To facilitate access to more attainable and sustainable home ownership in Yukon. 

• To support initiatives to increase the availability and affordability of rental accommodation in Yukon. 

• To develop strategic partnerships in pursuit of collaborative initiatives to enhance the full range of 

choices along the housing continuum in Yukon. 

SUMMARY ($000s) 

2014-15 

VOTED 

TO DATE 

SUPPLE­

MENTARY 

NO. 2 

2014-15 

REVISED 

VOTE 

Supplementary Amounts to be Appropriated 

Operation and Maintenance (Vote 18-1) 

Capital (Vote 18-2) 

19,840 

49,622 

849 

(20,543) 

20,689 

29,079 

Total Appropriations 69,462 (19,694) 49,768 
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Y U K O N H O U S I N G C O R P O R A T I O N 

2014-15 SUPPLE- 2014-15 

VOTED MENTARY REVISED 

D E T A I L S ($000s ) TO DATE NO. 2 VOTE 

Supplementary Amounts to be Appropriated 

Operation and Maintenance (Vote 18-1) 

G r o s s Expenditures 19,840 849 20,689 

Total Operation and Maintenance (Vote 18-1) 19,840 840 20,689 

Capital (Vote 18-2) 

Community and Industry Partnering 

Northern Housing Trust 9,000 (8,480) 520 

Soc ia l Housing 
Whitehorse Seniors' 207 Alexander Street 

Whi tehorse Seniors' Housing Project 

8,217 

12,000 

(4,138) 

(8,000) 

4,079 

4,000 

Central Serv ices 
Building Maintenance, Renovations and Space 75 75 150 

Total of Other Capital 20,330 llll tllJM 20,330 

Total Capital (Vote 18-2) 49,622 29,079 

Total Appropriations 69,462 (19,694) 49,768 
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