YUKON HOUSING CORPORATION



This page left blank intentionally.

VOTE 18 YUKON HOUSING CORPORATION

MINISTER

Hon. S. Hassard

CHAIRPERSON

PRESIDENT

J. Moodie

P. Hine

- To undertake effective and efficient delivery of programs and activities related to the provision of housing in Yukon.
- To facilitate access to more attainable and sustainable home ownership in Yukon.
- To support initiatives to increase the availability and affordability of rental accommodation in Yukon.
- To develop strategic partnerships in pursuit of collaborative initiatives to enhance the full range of choices along the housing continuum in Yukon.

SUMMARY (\$000s)	2014-15 VOTED TO DATE	SUPPLE- MENTARY NO. 2	2014-15 REVISED VOTE
Supplementary Amounts to be Appropriated			
Operation and Maintenance (Vote 18-1) Capital (Vote 18-2)	19,840 49,622	849 (20,543)	20,689 29,079
Total Appropriations	69,462	(19,694)	49,768

YUKON HOUSING CORPORATION

	2014.15	CLIDDI E	2014-15
DETAILS (\$000s)	2014-15	SUPPLE-	
	VOTED	MENTARY	REVISED VOTE
	TO DATE	NO. 2	
Supplementary Amounts to be Appropriated	•		
Operation and Maintenance (Vote 18-1)	99		
Gross Expenditures	19,840	849	20,689
Total Operation and Maintenance (Vote 18-1)	19,840	849	20,689
Capital (Vote 18-2)			
Community and Industry Partnering Northern Housing Trust	9,000	(8,480)	520
Social Housing Whitehorse Seniors' 207 Alexander Street Whitehorse Seniors' Housing Project	8,217 12,000	(4,138) (8,000)	4,079 4,000
Central Services Building Maintenance, Renovations and Space	75	75	150
Total of Other Capital	20,330	0	20,330
Total Capital (Vote 18-2)	49,622	(20,543)	29,079
Total Appropriations	69,462	(19,694)	49,768
,			